
 

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 340 

Primary Entity Name Institute for Community Living 

Primary Address 125 Broad Street 

New York 
NY 
10006-

County New York 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling Licensed Behavioral Analyst Certified Behavioral Analyst Assistant 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Primary Phone (212) 385-3030 
Number 

13001 

Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period 
12/27/2016 

Current Waiver Ending Period 
12/27/2019 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 340 - 712 Stepping Stone OMH SH 

CW - 340 - 721 Warren St SH 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 340 720- MICA Scatter Site SH 

CW - 340 719- Lawton Scatter SH 

CW - 340 718- Lawton SH (Sterling) 

CW - 340 717- First St SH 

CW - 340 716- East 98th St. OASAS 

CW - 340 715- East 98th OMH 

CW - 340 703- Brooklyn South SH 

CW - 340 713- 487 St. Marks 

CW - 340 724 - Emerson Congregate SH 

CW - 340 711- Stepping Stone SH 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 340 710 - St. Marks Scatter Site 

CW - 340 709- Queens Supported Housing 

CW - 340 708- CAP Scatter Site 

CW - 340 707- Manhattan SH 

CW - 340 706- HUD IPS Program 

CW - 340 705- Short Term Housing Program 

CW - 340 704- Cathedral Condos 

CW - 340 714- East 225th (Bronx) 

CW - 340 7074- SIBN Supported Housing 

CW - 340 7084- HASA Supported Housing Program 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

340 

340 

340 

340 

7083-

7082-

7081-

7080-

Bronx Supported Housing Program 

Adult Home Supported Housing Program 

Residential Transition Support Program 

HCBS 

CW - 340 7079- SIBN Care Coordination 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

340 

340 

340 

340 

340 

7078-

7077-

722-

7075-

723-

Bridger Program 

Brooklyn Family Resource Center 

Washington SH 

ICL Care Coordination (Health Homes) 

Brooklyn North SH 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 340 7073- SSVF 

CW - 340 730- Borden Avenue Veterans Shelter 

CW - 340 729- FOCUS 

CW - 340 728 - Tillary Street Shelter 

CW - 340 727- HOPWA 

CW - 340 726- Emerson HUD Apartments 

CW - 340 725 - Emerson Scatter Site OMH SH 

CW - 340 7085- CBC Pathway Home 

CW - 340 7076- Pathways to Wellness 
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